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Corrida (12 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 56.812 +6.180 15:11:13.643
(13) MATHEUS LIMA 10 53.703 +3.071 15:12:07.346
1 — 15:04:06.123 1 53.502 +2.870 15:13:00.848
2 49.350 +1.270 15:04:55.473 12 56.148 +5.516 15:13:56.996
3 48.208 +0.128 15:05:43.681
4 48.080 - 15:06:31.761 (89) ROGERIO SOUZA
5 49.290 +1.210 15:07:21.051 1 15:04:16.893
6 52.471 +4.391 15:08:13.522 2 1:05.563 +4.159 15:05:22.456
7 51.632 +3.552 15:09:05.154 3 1:01.404 | - 15:06:23.860
8 51.168 +3.088 15:09:56.322 4 1:03.836 +2.432 15:07:27.696
9 51.168 +3.088 15:10:47.490 5 1:06.201 +4.797 15:08:33.897
10 49.824 +1.744 15:11:37.314 6 1:04.978 +3.574 15:09:38.875
1 50.193 +2.113 15:12:27.507 7 1:04.653 +3.249 15:10:43.528
12 54.109 +6.029 15:13:21.616 8 1:17.248 +15.844 15:12:00.776
9 1:17.677 +16.273 15:13:18.453
(46) KAUE BRUNING 10 1:10.925 +9.521 15:14:29.378
1 15:04:07.627
2 48.380 +0.145 15:04:56.007 (1) GUILHERME GAVLAK
3 48.235 - 15:05:44.242 1 15:04:12.965
4 1:08.560 +20.325 15:06:52.802 2 55.918 | - 15:05:08.883
5 50.574 +2.339 15:07:43.376 3 1:07.200 +11.282 15:06:16.083
6 50.266 +2.031 15:08:33.642 4 1:10.797 +14.879 15:07:26.880
7 49.699 +1.464 15:09:23.341 5 1:19.090 +23.172 15:08:45.970
8 49.415 +1.180 15:10:12.756 6 1:14.762 +18.844 15:10:00.732
9 51.085 +2.850 15:11:03.841 7 1:25.983 +30.065 15:11:26.715
10 49.894 +1.659 15:11:53.735 8 1:24.461 +28.543 15:12:51.176
11 49.877 +1.642 15:12:43.612 9 1:28.979 +33.061 15:14:20.155
12 49.647 +1.412 15:13:33.259
(7) PAULO TORRES
(12) RAFAEL SILVEIRA 1 15:04:10.069
1 15:04.07.705 2 53.756 +0.965 15:05:03.825
2 52.830 +0.575 15:05:00.535 3 52.791 | - 15:05:56.616
3 52.285 +0.030 15:05:52.820 4 53.590 +0.799 15:06:50.206
4 52.886 +0.631 15:06:45.706 5 53.080 +0.289 15:07:43.286
5 52.831 +0.576 15:07:38.537 6 52.968 +0.177 15:08:36.254
6 52.977 +0.722 15:08:31.514 7 54.849 +2.058 15:09:31.103
7 52.914 +0.659 15:09:24.428 8 53.383 +0.592 15:10:24.486
8 52.255 - 15:10:16.683 9 53.940 +1.149 15:11:18.426
9 52.539 +0.284 15:11:09.222
10 53.724 +1.469 15:12:02.946 (01) ANDRE SOUZA
11 53.734 +1.479 15:12:56.680 1 15:04:18.343
12 53.021 +0.766 15:13:49.701 2 59.478 - 15:05:17.821
3 1:59.862 +1:00.384 15:07:17.683
(69) FERNANDO RAISER 4 59.913 +0.435 15:08:17.596
1 - 15:04:12.123 5 59.757 +0.279 15:09:17.353
2 52.900 +0.343 15:05:05.023 6 2:02.514 +1:03.036 15:11:19.867
3 52.921 +0.364 15:05:57.944 7 1:59.743 +1:00.265 15:13:19.610
4 53.044 +0.487 15:06:50.988
5 53.057 +0.500 15:07:44.045
6 52.936 +0.379 15:08:36.981
7 53.476 +0.919 15:09:30.457
8 52.564 +0.007 15:10:23.021
9 53.171 +0.614 15:11:16.192
10 52.557 - 15:12:08.749
1 53.268 +0.711 15:13:02.017
12 52.752 +0.195 15:13:54.769
(47) CARLOS BASSO JR
1 15:04:08.492
2 52.070 +1.438 15:05:00.562
3 50.632 - 15:05:51.194
4 52.149 +1.517 15:06:43.343
5 51.868 +1.236 15:07:35.211
6 53.843 +3.211 15:08:29.054
7 53.390 +2.758 15:09:22.444
8 54.387 +3.755 15:10:16.831
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